Herod PTO Corporate Partners

Help support our students, teachers, and staff by becoming a Corporate Partner with a tax-deductible donation. Please direct questions, print material, and logos to us at president@herodpto.org. Thank you for your support!

Benefits offered to our Corporate Partners	Platinum \$2500+	Gold \$1000	Silver \$500	Bronze \$250
Clickable link on Herod's PTO website	*	*	*	*
"Like" and "Thank you" on Herod's PTO Facebook page	*	*	*	*
Logo on PTO emails	*	*	*	*
Company banner displayed in prominent location of school*	*	*	*	
"Thank You" on our Jason St. marquee	2 weeks	2 weeks	1 week	
Full page flyers in Tuesday take home folders***	4 per year	2 per year		

*Banner provided by company

***Every student at Herod has a Tuesday folder that is used as a communication tool to administration, teachers, and staff to parents. Corporate Partners will have the exclusive ability to send printed materials home directly to our student families. This allows our Corporate Partners the ability to conduct a Direct Mail campaign. Materials must be submitted one week prior to inclusion, must be approved by the PTO and school, and delivered to Herod Elementary for distribution. Corporate Partners must have adequate number of printed material (need #) to be placed in each student's folder.

